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1. Aşağıdaki boşluğa hangisi yazılamaz? 

Halil : Let’s do something different. 

  Fırat : ..................... go to picnic with our friends? 

  Halil: Great! Let’s call them then. 

 

A. Shall we 

B. What about 

C. Why don’t we 

D. Do you want to 

 

2. Ali : I’m very sad.My grade is not high,60. 

   Aslı: Do not panic!I’m good at Turkish. Would you like ................. ? 

   Ali : Oh, Aslı!Thank you very much. You are so helpful and friendly. 

A. To study together 

B. Studying together 

C. To studying together 

D. Study together 

 

3. Yaman : I have to go to theatre because my music teacher wanted us to go at the weekend. 

   Derya :What an enjoyable homework! Would you like to go to the theatre together? 

   Yaman :........................because I promised Ayşe. 

A. That’d be great 

B. I’m sorry but I can’t 

C. Good idea 

D. Sounds interesting 
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4. Sally loves ....................... .  She watches two times a week. 

 

A. Horror Movies 

B. Documentaries 

C. Animation Movies 

D. Talk show 

 

5. My  best friend Mehmet is a/ an ................ person. He never tells lies. 

A. Talkative 

B. Honest 

C. Generous 

D. Handsome 

 

6. Aşağıdaki boşluğa hangisi getirilemez? 

Ayşe can’t .................. Aslı. Whenever they want to play , they fight. 

A. Get on well 

B. Get along with 

C. Get on with 

D. Get cross 
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Aşağıdaki 7, 8, 9. soruları okuma parçasına göre cevaplayınız. 

Hande gets up early two times a week, and her brother Ali doesn’t get up early 

. On the contrary, their parents get up early every day. 

7. 

A. Hande always gets up early. 

B. Hande rarely gets up early 

C. Hande never gets up early. 

D. Hande usually gets up early 

8. 

A. Ali always gets up early. 

B. Ali usually gets up early 

C. Ali never gets up early 

D. Ali rarely gets up early 

9. 

A. Their parents rarely get up early. 

B. Their parents always get up early 

C. Their parents never get up early. 

D. Their parents seldom get up late 

 

10. What ................. she eat at breakfast every day? 

A. Do 

B. Does 

C. Did 

D. Didn’t 
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11. My father’s work is far from our house,he ............ goes by car,but my mother’s work is 

near and she ................ goes by car. 

A. Never /always 

B. Always / never 

C. Rarely/usually 

D. Never /never 

 

12. The film was ................ .I do not suggest anyone!  

A. Awful 

B. Enjoyable 

C. Funny 

D. Interesting 

 

13. Which one is wrong grammatically? 

A. Sue goes to school by train. 

B. Sally return from school at 6 o’clock. 

C. I love swimming. 

D. My uncle never watches television. 

 

Aşağıdaki 14, 15, 16, 17, 18. soruları tabloya göre yapınız. 

 Mond

ay 

Tuesd

ay 

Wednesd

ay 

Thursd

ay 

Frida

y 

Saturd

ay 

Sund

ay 

Get up early √   √     √     √   √   

Have breakfast   √    √        √    

Go to school on foot     √   

Go to basketball 

training after school 

√   √    

Have a shower      √     √     √  
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14. On Fridays, Sally ................................ . 

A. Gets up early and goes to basketball training after school 

B. Goes to school on foot and has a shower 

C. Gets up early and goes to school on foot 

D. Has breakfast and a shower 

 

15. Sally  gets up early on  ................... . 

A. weekends  

B. Weekdays 

C. Sunday, Monday 

D. Saturday,monday, Wednesday 

 

16. Sally has a shower on ..................... . 

A. Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 

B. Monday, Thursday, Saturday 

C. Saturday, Sunday, Monday 

D. Tuesday , Thursday , Saturday  

 

17. Sally go to school on foot only on................... . 

A. Monday 

B. Tuesday 

C. Saturday 

D. Friday 
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18. Mike : Hello ,This is Mike. .............. is calling? 

Alan : Hello ,I’m Alan. Is Mr. Koca there? 

Mike :Hold ........... a moment ,please. 

A. Why / on 

B. Who / on 

C. Who / in 

D. What/ in 

 

19. Ayşe is very friendly, talkative and always keep ........ touch ...... her friends. 

A. In /about 

B. On/with 

C. In/ with 

D. On/ in 

 

20. What is the meaning of ‘ hang on ‘ ? 

A. To call 

B. To post 

C. To wait on the line 

D. To end a telephone conversation 

 

21. What is the meaning of hang up ? 

A. To end a telephone conversation 

B. To call someone again 

C. To get something 

D. To post 
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22. which word’s expression is  ’ on the day after today ‘ ? 

A. Later 

B. Today 

C. Tomorrow 

D. Next 

 

23. I think ,the online games .........................our school life and success badly. 

A. Affects 

B. Gets 

C. Expert 

D. Confirm 

 

24. Emily never buys music album. She always ..........songs or listens them online 

A. Install 

B. Upload 

C. Download 

D. Allow 

 

25. Mehmet : Buying something on the internet is very populer. Try it as it is very easy! 

Mine   : I want to buy nothing on the internet! I always tell you . It  ..............  . 

A. Is safe 

B. Isn’t boring 

C. Is enjoyable 

D. Isn’t safe 
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8.Sınıf İngilizce Dersi Cevap Anahtarı 

1. B 

2. A 

3. B 

4. C 

5. B 

6. D 

7. B 

8. C 

9. B 

10. B 

11. B 

12. A 

13. B 

14. C 

15. B 

16. D 

17. D 

18. B 

19. C 

20. C 

21. A 

22. C 

23. A 

24. C 

25. D 

 

 


